VESPOLI DEMO SHELLS

Shell Year
8+ 2023
8+ 2023
8+ 2023
8+ 2023
8+ 2023
1x 2023
1x 2023
1x 2023
1x 2023

USED BOATS

Shell Year
8+ 2011
8+ 2012
8+ 2012
8+ 2015
8+ 2016
8+ 2016
8+ 2016
8+ 2018
8+ 2018
8+ 2018
8+ 2020
8+ 2021

Location
Region 5
VESPOLI
Region 3
Region 5
VESPOLI

Region 3
Region 3
VESPOLI
Region 4

Location
VESPOLI
VESPOLI
VESPOLI
VESPOLI
Region 1
VESPOLI
VESPOLI
VESPOLI
Region 3
VESPOLI
VESPOLI
VESPOLI

Manuf/Hull/Crew Avg
V55 (150-180Lb)
V56 (165-1951b)
V56 (165-1951b)
V56 (165-1951b)
V56 (165-1951b)

VHP135 (120-1501b)
VHP165 (150-180)
VHP165 (150-180)

VHP200 (185-215lb)

Manuf/Hull/Crew Avg
Pocock (150-180)
Resolute (140-170)
Resolute (150-180)
Resolute (140-170)
Filippi (Mid Wt)
King (145-175)
Resolute (145-165)
King (145-175)
Pocock (150-180)
Pocock (150-180)
Resolute (140-170)
Pocock (150-180)

Serial #
V55K077D23
V56K240K23
V56K197123
V56K181H23
V56K186123

V135E163H23
V165E100E23
V165E196123

V200E128F23

Serial #
Hypercarbon

Xwing
Hypercarbon

Xwing

Hull Color
white
Blue
White
White
white

blue
blue
blue
blue

Hull Color
white
Black
white
Black
white

gray
Black

gray
white
White
Black
White

Rigger Type
Carbon Wing
Aluminum wing
Carbon Wing
Aluminum wing
Aluminum wing

Carbon Wing

Aluminum wing
Aluminum wing
Aluminum wing

Rigger Type
aluminum wing
aluminum wing
side mount
aluminum wing
aluminum wing
aluminum wing
aluminum wing
aluminum wing
bow carbon wing
carbon wing
carbon wing
bow carbon wing

Current Price
$42,900.00
$37,900.00
$42,900.00
$37,900.00
$37,900.00

$10,400.00
$9,400.00
$9,400.00
$9,400.00

Current Price
$4,000.00
$4,800.00
$4,800.00
$10,600.00
$14,000.00
$13,900.00
$13,900.00
$19,900.00
$19,900.00
$19,900.00
$25,900.00
$28,900.00

Sale Price
$38,600.00
$34,000.00
$38,600.00
$34,000.00
$34,000.00

$9,360.00
$8,460.00
$8,460.00
$8,460.00

Sale Price
$3,200.00
$3,900.00
$3,000.00
$8,900.00
$11,200.00
$8,900.00
$6,900.00
$15,900.00
$15,900.00
$8,900.00
$20,900.00
$23,900.00
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