

VESPOLI DEMO SHELLS

Shell	Year	Location	Manuf/Hull/Crew Avg	Serial #	Hull Color	Rigger Type	Current Price	<i>Sale Price</i>
8+	2023	Region 5	V55 (150-180lb)	V55K077D23	white	Carbon Wing	\$42,900.00	\$38,600.00
8+	2023	VESPOLI	V56 (165-195lb)	V56K240K23	Blue	Aluminum wing	\$37,900.00	\$34,000.00
8+	2023	Region 3	V56 (165-195lb)	V56K197I23	White	Carbon Wing	\$42,900.00	\$38,600.00
8+	2023	Region 5	V56 (165-195lb)	V56K181H23	White	Aluminum wing	\$37,900.00	\$34,000.00
8+	2023	VESPOLI	V56 (165-195lb)	V56K186I23	white	Aluminum wing	\$37,900.00	\$34,000.00
1x	2023	Region 3	VHP135 (120-150lb)	V135E163H23	blue	Carbon Wing	\$10,400.00	\$9,360.00
1x	2023	Region 3	VHP165 (150-180)	V165E100E23	blue	Aluminum wing	\$9,400.00	\$8,460.00
1x	2023	VESPOLI	VHP165 (150-180)	V165E196I23	blue	Aluminum wing	\$9,400.00	\$8,460.00
1x	2023	Region 4	VHP200 (185-215lb)	V200E128F23	blue	Aluminum wing	\$9,400.00	\$8,460.00

USED BOATS

Shell	Year	Location	Manuf/Hull/Crew Avg	Serial #	Hull Color	Rigger Type	Current Price	<i>Sale Price</i>
8+	2011	VESPOLI	Pocock (150-180)	Hypercarbon	white	aluminum wing	\$4,000.00	\$3,200.00
8+	2012	VESPOLI	Resolute (140-170)		Black	aluminum wing	\$4,800.00	\$3,900.00
8+	2012	VESPOLI	Resolute (150-180)		white	side mount	\$4,800.00	\$3,000.00
8+	2015	VESPOLI	Resolute (140-170)		Black	aluminum wing	\$10,600.00	\$8,900.00
8+	2016	Region 1	Filippi (Mid Wt)		white	aluminum wing	\$14,000.00	\$11,200.00
8+	2016	VESPOLI	King (145-175)		gray	aluminum wing	\$13,900.00	\$8,900.00
8+	2016	VESPOLI	Resolute (145-165)		Black	aluminum wing	\$13,900.00	\$6,900.00
8+	2018	VESPOLI	King (145-175)		gray	aluminum wing	\$19,900.00	\$15,900.00
8+	2018	Region 3	Pocock (150-180)	X wing	white	bow carbon wing	\$19,900.00	\$15,900.00
8+	2018	VESPOLI	Pocock (150-180)	Hypercarbon	White	carbon wing	\$19,900.00	\$8,900.00
8+	2020	VESPOLI	Resolute (140-170)		Black	carbon wing	\$25,900.00	\$20,900.00
8+	2021	VESPOLI	Pocock (150-180)	X wing	White	bow carbon wing	\$28,900.00	\$23,900.00